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Site Tour
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Name

Represents

E-Mail

Phone

Mike Morgan MN\

Kramer Management Group

mike.morgan@kramermg.com

517-204-1889 _(cell)

")2 10(

Ron O'Neil Capital Region International Airport roneil@craa.com . 517-213-9792_
Marcus Webb ,“/‘/ Alliiance mwebb @allilance.com G(l_ 3& _'707‘
Amy Sonbuchner C&S Companies asonbuchner@cscos.com -)(96‘:"'—' 6 '2 ' “1 ’6» 3684
Kelly Jost C&S Companies kjost@cscos.com F/j 73 V~759-273 7
Bryan.LL:‘vi”t-t—* @f’)?é—_...(:organ Architecture b,,rn [eav; @ corapn. com 916990, 048

| Sean Conklin hé‘— | Dbz sconklin@dlz.com 242 520 294~
Adam Meeker W Fish_beck akmeeker@fishbeck.com [olle 4. 386 |
Andrew Bennem’i{ D ? ) Gensler andrew_bennett@gensler.com 137 . 4& ﬁl ]/ q'g

Ghafari Associates

anelson@ghafari.com

&ll 71l 0969

| Adam Nelson %\) {;}

Hobbs & Black

apew@hobbs-black.com

13Y -257 - 4/of

| Adam Pew M//‘
4
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Name

Represents

E-Mail

Phone

Mackenzy Shega—Fox\’W\ %

Kimley-Horn of Michigan

mackenzy.shega-Fox@kimley-horn.com

o6 202 2%k

Craig Trierweiler 6 T Matrix Consulting Engineers Inc. ctrierweiler@matrixceinc.com gl 7- ‘/g7- 251
Chris Kopec &SF« McFarland Johnson ckopec@mijinc.com G07-2¢/- 550
= = T

Mark Breukink 44/D @

Mead & Hunt

mark.breukink@meadhunt.com

%19 -22(- §3Y

Gregory Hulne

Miller Dunwiddie

ghulne@millerdunwiddie.com

Jim HormaNFF‘P
I o

Progressive Companies

jhorman@weareprogressive.com

Stie 3HO CI(QD'E

Progressive Companies

tfrey@weareprogressive.com

6L -H44F-332S

Tom Frey % —
&

Nick Patterson

RS&H

nicholas.patterson@rsandh.com

754{-572-¢ 007 |

Frank Frost - &

RS&H

frank.frost@rsandh.com

L6 550 O30

Adam Doubblestein &b

Tower Pinkster

adoubblestein@towerpinkster.com

lalle 5770 5Y |

Nishank Shah

wsp

nighank. .Shah @ wip. whs

212 -N3 -8 3¢

Sl

ws/

293 o574 87
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